1105
6 3/4" Aperture Step Baffle Reflector Trim
Page 1 of 4
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
6 1/4"

IC
AirSeal® IC
60W A19
100W PAR38
100W BR40
9 1/4"
9 1/4"
7 5/16"
7 1/2"
1101F18U Series UniFrame™
Non-IC
(1) Quad/Triple 18W
(GX24q-2)
7 1/16"
max.
1104ICX/N AirSeal® IC 100W PAR38
100W BR40
60W A19
7 1/4" Fluorescent continued on page 2
† Use Upper Slot for 26W Quad Lamp

Natural Metal flange
1105NM
Matte Black with
Natural Metal™ flange
1105WH
Matte White
Fluorescent
Frame-In Kit Installation Type Lamping Height
1101F2642U Series
1100FTU Series
UniFrame™
Non-IC
Non-IC
(1) Triple 26/32W (GX24q-3) 7 1/16"max.
7 3/16"
1104F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1104F13 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 13W (GX24q-1) 7 1/2"
1104F18 Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/2"
1104F26† Series IC (1) Quad/Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/2"
1100AICMFT AirSeal® IC (1) Triple 26/32W (GX24q-3) 6 7/8"
1101F18ICU/N Performance IC (1) Quad/Triple 18W (GX24q-2) 7 1/4"
1101F2642ICU
1101F2642IUN
Performance IC (1) Triple 26W (GX24q-3) 7 1/4"
1101FDICMX1/N Performance IC